
PLAN ZAJĘĆ ROK SZKOLNY 2020/2021 obowiązuje od dnia 28 września 2020 r. 
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LP 

 

GODZINY 

LEKCYJNE 

II LO AS 

WYCHOWAWCA: 

Krzysztof Stróżyński 

II LO BS 

WYCHOWAWCA: 

Kamila Szymczak 

II LO CS 

WYCHOWAWCA: 

Damian Łuczak 

II LO AG 

WYCHOWAWCA: 

Jacek Klimaszewski 

II LO BG 

WYCHOWAWCA: 

Damian Nowak 

II LO CG 

WYCHOWAWCA: 

K. Krysztopolska-Płóciniczak 
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O 

N 

I 

E 

D 

Z 

1.  8.10  -   8.55  J.A /J.N  ZG15/MSZ7/ ŁG 5 J.A /J.N  ZG15/MSZ7/ ŁG 5 J.A /J.N  ZG15/MSZ7/ ŁG 5 Geo/His/BioMB2/ JO10 / OS13 Geo/His/BioMB2/ JO10 / OS13 Geo/His/BioMB2/ JO10 / OS13 

2.  9.00  -   9.45 JA /JN  ZG15/MSZ7/ ŁG 5 JA /JN  ZG15/MSZ7/ ŁG 5 JA /JN  ZG15/MSZ7/ ŁG 5 Geo/His/BioMB2/ JO10 /OS13 Geo/His/BioMB2/ JO10 /OS13 Geo/His/BioMB2/ JO10 /OS13 

3.  9.55  - 10.40 J. polski IL 8 P. Przeds. KKP 12 Historia KKD 3 J.A/J.N.R  ZG15/MSZ7/ŁG 5 J.A/J.N.R  ZG15/MSZ7/ŁG 5 J.A/J.N.R  ZG15/MSZ7/ŁG 5 

4. 10.50 - 11.35 J. polski IL 8 J. polski KSZ 9 Biologia OS 13 WOS KKD 3  Matematyka RB 6 HiSpoł PP 22 

5. 11.50 - 12.35 Geografia MB 2 J. polski KSZ 9 Chemia OS 13 Matematyka PE 17 Ed. Wojskowa KS 23 Chemia JS 11 

6. 12.45 – 13.30 Ed. Polic KS 23 Matematyka RB 6 Matematyka PE 17  Religia ES Religia ES 

7. 13.35 – 14.20 Religia ES Ed. Wojskowa KS 23 Geografia MB 2    

8. 14.25 – 15.10       

     

W                        

T 

O 

R 

E 

K 

1.  8.10  -   8.55  J. polski IL 8 Chemia JS 11 J. polski KW 12a WF DN/JK WF DN/JK Matematyka RB 6 

2.  9.00  -   9.45 Chemia OS 13 Geografia MB 2 J. polski KW 12a WF DN/JK WF DN/JK Chemia JS 11 

3.  9.55  - 10.40 J.A/J.Np ZG 15/DK 22 / ŁG 

5 

J.A/J.Np ZG 15/DK 22 / ŁG 

5 

J.A/J.Np ZG 15/DK 22 / ŁG 

5 

WOS KKD 3 J. polski MJ 23 WF DN/JK 

4. 10.50 - 11.35 Historia PP 5 Ed. Wojskowa KS 5 Fizyka JM 21 J. polski IL 8 Matematyka RB 6 WF DN/JK 

5. 11.50 - 12.35 Fizyka JM 21 WOS PP 8 Historia KKD 3 Geogr / Hist / Biol  

MB 2/ JO 10 / OS 13 

Geogr / Hist / Biol  

MB 2/ JO 10 / OS 13 

Geogr / Hist / Biol  

MB 2/ JO 10 / OS 13 

6. 12.45 – 13.30 Matematyka RB 6 Zaj. Z wychow KSZ 9 Zaj. Z wychow DŁ 16 Ed. Policyjna KS 22 WOS JO 10 Chemia JS 11 

7. 13.35 – 14.20 Matematyka RB 6   HiSp Przy JKL23/JO10/ JM21 HiSp/Przyr  JK 23/ JO10 / 

JM21 

J. polski KSZ 9 

8. 14.25 – 15.10    J.A/J.Nr ZG 15/ MSZ 7 / ŁG 5 J.A/J.Nr ZG 15/ MSZ 7 / ŁG 5 J.A/J.Nr ZG 15/ MSZ 7 / ŁG 5 

 

Ś 

R 

O 

D 

A 

1.  8.10  -   8.55  Geografia MB 2 Matematyka RB 6 WF DN/JK Matematyka PE 17 Ed. Wosjkowa KS 9  

2.  9.00  -   9.45 J. polski IL 8 J. polski KSZ 9 WF DN/JK Geo/His/Bio  MB2/JO10/OS 13 Geo/His/Bio  MB2/JO10/OS 13 Geo/His/Bio  MB2/JO10/OS 13 

3.  9.55  - 10.40 WOS JK 23 Fizyka JM 11 Biologia OS 13 J. polski IL 8 J. polski MJ 15 Hist. I Społ PP 22 

4. 10.50 - 11.35 WOS JK 23 Historia KKD 3 WOS JO 10 J.A/J.Nr ZG 15/MSZ 7 / ŁG 5 J.A/J.Nr ZG 15/MSZ 7 / ŁG 5 J.A/J.Nr ZG 15/MSZ 7 / ŁG 5 

5. 11.50 - 12.35 P. Przeds KKP12 Historia KKD 3 Matematyka PE 17 J.A/J.Nr ZG 15/MSZ 7 / ŁG 5 J.A/J.Nr ZG 15/MSZ 7 / ŁG 5 J.A/J.Nr ZG 15/MSZ 7 / ŁG 5 

6. 12.45 – 13.30 WF MM/JK WF MM/JK Geografia MB  HiSp Przy JKL23/JO10/ JM21 Hispoł/Przyr  JK 23/ JO10 / 

JM21 

Matematyka RB 6 

7. 13.35 – 14.20 WF MM/JK WF MM/JK Fizyka JM    Matematyka RB 6 

8. 14.25 – 15.10       

C 

Z 

W 

A 

R 

T 

E 

K 

1.  8.10  -   8.55  Chemia OS 13 Fizyka JM 11 J. polski KW 12a J polski IL 8 Matematyka RB 6 Sił/Samoobr DN/TJ 

2.  9.00  -   9.45 Matematyka RB 6 Historia KKD 3 Biologia OS 13 J. polski IL 8 J. polski MJ 21 J. polski KSz 9 

3.  9.55  - 10.40 Historia PP 5 J. polski KSz 9 P. Przedsięb KKP 12 WOS KKD 3 J. polski MJ 21 Matematyka RB 6 

4. 10.50 - 11.35 Fizyka JM 11 Geografia MB 2 Matematyka PE 17 J.A/ J.Np DK 22/ ŁG 5 / ZG 15 J.A/ J.Np DK 22/ ŁG 5 / ZG 15 J.A/J.Np DK 22/ ŁG 5 / ZG 15 

5. 11.50 - 12.35 J.A/JNr  ZG 15/MSZ 7/ŁG 5 J.A/JNr  ZG 15/MSZ 7/ŁG 5 J.A/JNr  ZG 15/MSZ 7/ŁG 5 Sił/ Samooobr. JKL/TJ WOS JO 10 Zaj. Z wychow KKP 12 

6. 12.45 – 13.30 Sił/samoobr. DN/TJ Matematyka RB 6 P Kosm/Ed Poż BO25/DŁ16 Matematyka PE 17  P Kosm/Ed Poż BO25/DŁ16 

7. 13.35 – 14.20 Zaj. Z wych KS 13  P Kosm/Ed Poż BO25/DŁ16 Religia ES  P Kosm/Ed Poż BO25/DŁ16 

8. 14.25 – 15.10       

 

P 

I 

Ą 

T 

E 

K 

1.  8.10  -   8.55  Biologia KKP 12 Chemia JS 11  Geo/His/Bio MB2/ JO10/OS 13 Geo/His/Bio MB2/ JO10/OS 13 Geo/His/Bio MB2/ JO10/OS 13 

2.  9.00  -   9.45 Historia PP 8 Historia KKD 3 Sił/Samoobr JKL/TJ Ed. Polic KS 2 WOS JO 10 Chemia JS 11 

3.  9.55  - 10.40 Edu. Polic. KS 15 Matematyka RB 6 J. polski KW 12a Zaj. Z wychow JK 23 Zajęcia z wychow DN 11 J. polski KSz 9 

4. 10.50 - 11.35 Historia PP 8 Samoobr. TJ Geografia MB 2 Matematyka PE 17 Matematyka RB 6 J. polski KSz 9 

5. 11.50 - 12.35 Matematyka RB 6 WOS PP 8 Chemia OS 13 WOS KKD 3 WOS JO 10  

6. 12.45 – 13.30  Biologia KKP 12 Matematyka PE 17  Sił/Samoobr JKL/TJ  

7. 13.35 – 14.20  Religia ES Religia ES    

8. 14.25 – 15.10       


